™
REMEDI™
LED Multi-function Bed Light
Remedi blends architectural aesthetics with leading performance.
The design responds to the needs of the patient, healthcare professional
and facility team. Four independent optical compartments provide ambient,
reading, examination and night lighting – all while controlling visual comfort.
The variety of features and options provide flexibility to tailor the final

FRONT VIEW
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: RBL-4-9-35K-WH-120-NAS-LVC21
¹ Customer to provide RAL number or color chip to match. Additional set-up
charges will be applied to the order.
² Not available if LVC22 or LVC23 option selected.
³ Switch provides On/Off with momentary push and increase/decrease of light
level with sustained push.
⁴ 120V models only.
⁵ Supplied with 5' plastic, antimicrobial white pull cord.
⁶ Not available with Universal voltage (U). Select 120V or 277V.
⁷ Not available with Pull Switch options (P4L, P4R, P1L, P1R).
⁸ Confirm that the facility's nurse call system supports (3) dry-contact connections
for lighting when the intent is to control (3) different lighting functions.
⁹ The Bed Safety Switch (BSS) helps limit damage to luminaire by disconnecting
power to motorized patient bed when luminaire is moved.
COLOR TEMP
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
MODEL
RBL Remedi
Bed
Light
LENGTH
4 4' (nom.)
FINISH
WH White
AL Aluminum
TP Taupe
CC1 Custom Color
VOLTAGE
U Universal (120-277V)
120 120V
277 277V
OPTIONS
NW Night light white (3000K), (Switch provided by Others)
NA Night light amber (590nm), (Switch provided by Others)
NWS2,3 Night light white (3000K) with 3-way momentary switches located
at both ends of the luminaire
NAS2,3 Night light amber (590nm) with 3-way momentary switches
located at both ends of the luminaire
P4L4,5 4-Pole Pull Switch (mounted to the left as facing the luminaire)
P4R4,5 4-Pole Pull Switch (mounted to the right as facing the luminaire)
P1L4,5 1-Pole Pull Switch for control of the lower compartment (mounted
to the left side as facing the luminaire)
P1R4,5 1-Pole Pull Switch for control of the lower compartment (mounted
to the right side as facing the luminaire)
LVC16,7 Low Voltage Controller for individual control of the
reading function.
LVC2__6,7 Low Voltage Controller for individual or sequential control of two
(2) independent functions. Use LVC Selection Chart found on
product specification sheet to complete ordering code.
(Ex. LVC21, LVC22)
LVC3__7,8 Low Voltage Controller for individual control of three (3) functions
or sequential control of two (2) functions and individual control
of one (1) function. Use LVC Selection Chart found on product
specification sheet to complete ordering code. (Ex. LVC31, LVC32)
LVCD__7,8 Low voltage controller for up to three (3) functions with one (1)
or two (2) functions having 0-10v dimming and the remaining
function(s) being controlled independently. Use LVC Selection
Chart found on product specification sheet to complete ordering
code. (Ex.  LVCDST1, LVCDSM4)
BSS4,9 Bed Safety Switch
GMF Slow blow fuse
CRI
8 > 80 CRI
9 > 90 CRI
6.75
171.36 mm
7.00
177.85 mm